You’ll feel the difference from the very first notes you play.
Realistic touch and response, paired with the unmistakable tone of the finest
concert grand pianos ever made, the Clavinova delivers expressive capabilities
and a dynamic range that redefines the standard for digital pianos today.
Imagine enjoying the subtle tonal shadings and broad dynamic range of a
concert grand piano in the privacy of your home, or livening up family get-
togethers with an impressive library of accompaniment and instrument
 Voices—the Clavinova’s amazing versatility and state-of-the-art functionality

12
Lineup
Broaden your musical horizons with a comprehensive
array of authentic Voices and a superb grand piano touch.
●Auto-accompaniment functions for full ensemble performance
●Perform with an impressive library of Voices,  comprehensive karaoke and
  other vocal functions
●Enjoyable learning functions for players who are just starting out!
CVPSeries
 PE    B    PE    B
 PE     PE    B
CVP-709 CVP-709GP
CVP-701 CVP-705
13
CLP Series Specifications
CLP-585PE / 585B CLP-545PE / 545B /
545R / 545M
CLP-535PE / 535B /
535R / 535M CLP-525PE / 525B / 525R CLP-565GP
Yamaha CFX, Bösendorfer Imperial Yamaha CFIIIS Yamaha CFX, Bösendorfer Imperial
Piano Effects
No. of Songs
Record Tracks

Sound
System
USB TO DEVICE
YESUSB TO HOST
Other Connectors
Amplifiers
Speakers
Speaker Box YES YES
YES
Power Consumption
Types
Intelligent Acoustic
Control (IAC)
_
_
CLP-575PE / 575B / 575R
NWX (Natural Wood X)*1
keyboard with synthetic ivory keytops, escapement
VRM, Smooth Release, Key-Off samples
Smooth Release, Key-Off samples,

CVP-709GP CVP-709PE / 709B CVP-701PE / 701BCVP-705PE / 705BCVP
Series
*2 Availability of optional accessories varies by area
CLP-585PE:
1467x478x1015mm
[57- 3/4" x 18 - 13/16" x39-15/16"]
CLP-585B:
1461 x 477 x1013mm
[57-1/2"x18-3/4"x39-7/8"]
CLP-585PE:
90.5 kg [199 lbs., 8 oz]
CLP-585B:
88.0 kg [194 lbs., 0 oz]
CLP-575PE:
73.5 kg [162 lbs., 1 oz]
CLP-575B / 575R:
70.0 kg [154 lbs., 5 oz]
CLP-545PE:
65.0 kg [143 lbs., 5 oz]
CLP-545B/ 545R / 545M:
61.5 kg [135 lbs., 9 oz]
CLP-535PE:
61.5 kg [135 lbs., 9 oz]
CLP-535B / 535R / 535M:
58.0 kg [127 lbs., 14 oz]
CLP-565GP:
101 kg [222 lbs.,11oz]
CLP-575PE:

CLP-535B / 535R / 535M:
1461x459x927mm
[57-1/2"x18-1/16"x36-1/2"]
(1461x459x1081mm)
[(57-1/2"x18-1/16"x42-9/16")]
CLP-565GP:
1430x1147x932mm
[56-5/16"x45-3/16"x36-11/16"]
(1430x1147x1400mm)
[(56-5/16"x45-3/16"x55-1/8")]
CLP-525PE:
1353x415x848mm
[53-1/4"x16-5/16"x33-3/8"]
(1353x415x1000mm)
[(53-1/4"x16-5/16"x39-3/8")]
CLP-525B / 525R:
1350 x 414 x 845mm
[53-1/8"x16-5/16"x33-1/4"]
(1350x414x999mm)
[(53-1/8"x16-5/16"x39-5/16")]

Polished Ebony / Black Walnut /
Dark Rosewood
Key Cover / Music Rest
Key Cover / Music Rest
Headphone Hanger YES
Polished Ebony
Mini Grand Cabinet
Polished Ebony
Mini Grand Cabinet Polished Ebony / Black Walnut
Polished Ebony / Black Walnut /
Dark Rosewood / Mahogany
Polished Ebony / Black Walnut /
Dark Rosewood
CLP-585PE / 585B CLP-525PE / 525B / 525R
*2Availability of optional accessories varies by area
CLP-545PE / 545B /
545R / 545M
CLP-535PE / 535B /
535R / 535M CLP-565GPCLP-575PE / 575B / 575R
CVP Series Specifications
Keyboard
Voices
Touch Response